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	Nº DE ORDEM
	
NOME DO VEREADOR
	SUBSÍDIO
	
TOTAL

	
	
	MENSAL
	EXTRAORDINÁRIO
	

	001
	AILTON FERREIRA
	5.000,00
	0,00
	5.000,00

	002
	ALESSANDRO MARTINS SANTOS
	5.000,00
	0,00
	5.000,00

	003
	BENITO ALVES DA CRUZ
	5.000,00
	0,00
	5.000,00

	004
	ANGELO CARRARA
	5.400,00
	0,00
	5.400,00

	005
	DAMIANA COELHO DE LACERDA
	5.000,00
	0,00
	5.000,00

	006
	EDIRLEI CASSIMIRO DE OLIVEIRA
	6.000,00
	0,00
	6.000,00

	007
	JURACI JOVEM BAZILIO
	5.000,00
	0,00
	5.000,00

	008
	MARLON CLAUDIO CUSTODIO VICENTE
	5.500,00
	0,00
	5.500,00

	009
	MATILDE RIBEIRO PINTO SILVA
	5.300,00
	0,00
	5.300,00
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